Quicken Jahresentwicklung 31.12.98 - 31.12.15

31.12.98

31.12.98

08.02.99

19.06.00

13.06.05

13.06.05

13.06.05

15.06.05

10.01.07

21.06.07

AktZu

AktZu

AktZu

Kauf

VerkaufX

VerkaufX

VerkaufX

Kauf

KaufX

KaufX

Rebalancing-Verkauf:

03.12.08

21.10.09

11.11.09

21.04.10
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19.06.13

31.12.15
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x EDF GLOBAL FUTURES FUND VI
x EDF GLOBAL FUTURES FUND IX
x EDF GLOBAL FUTURES FUND X
x EDF GLOBAL FUTURES FUND IX
x EDF GLOBAL FUTURES FUND IX
x EDF GLOBAL FUTURES FUND X
x EDF GLOBAL FUTURES FUND VI
x.xxx Man AHL Diversified plc

xxx Man AHL Diversified plc

xxx Man AHL Diversified plc

x.xxx Man AHL Diversified plc
xxx Man AHL Diversified plc
xxx Man AHL Diversified plc
xxx Man AHL Diversified plc
xxx Man AHL Diversified plc
x DB PLAT.IV SYST.AL. R1C-U

x DB PLAT.IV SYST.AL. R1C-U

Jahresrendite: 9,16% p.a. [EUR]



